
Swan Song
2019 Participant List

Bill Bernard and Mary Harney Paul and Marilyn Hollowell
617 Catskill Drive 628 Armada Road S
Springfield IL 62711 Venice FL 34285
Bill Email: wrb2154@gmail.com Paul Email: swflyer171@gmail.com
Bill Cell: (217) 741-4149 Paul Cell: (941) 223-8024
Mary Email: marysharney@comcast.net Marilyn Email: marilynhollowell@gmail.com

Marilyn Cell: (941) 223-8035
Bill and Nancy Blake
8951 Veranda Way, Apt 624 Rick and Pam Kelty
Sarasota FL 34238 15268 E Two Bar Z Ranch Place
Bill Email: bill@wlblake.com Vail AZ 85641
Bill Cell: (309) 253-7653 Rick Email: rhkelty@sbcglobal.com
Nancy Email: nancy@wlblake.com Rick Cell: (805) 657-9876
Nancy Cell: (309) 258-0441 Pam Email: pskelty@sbcglobal.net

Pam Cell: (818) 590-0561
Mike and Ginny Borner
PO Box 3057 Richard Leofsky and Kay Dunn
Easton MD 21601-8957 14100 Lakepoint Dr
Mike Email: bornerm1@gmail.com Willis TX 77318
Mike Cell: (914) 661-6639 Richard Email: leofsky@gmail.com
Ginny Email: bornerg@gmail.com Richard Cell: 281-814-9910
Ginny Cell: (914) 806-4734 Kay Email: kaydun@msn.com

Kay Cell: 936-443-6875
Mark and Kathie Cassidy
14 Rockwood Dr Carl and Barbara Rigg
Waterford CT 06385 24391 Parke Lane
Mark Email: mcsdy@sbcglobal.net Grosse Ile MI 48138
Mark Cell: (860) 705-8307 Carl Email: carlerigg@gmail.com
Kathie Email: kcsdy@sbcglobal.net Carl Cell: 734-552-1510
Kathie Cell: (860) 705-9565

Ernie and Kris Salmon
Glenn Dahl and Linda Illig 856 La Cresta Drive
5100 NW 137th ave Thousand Oaks CA 91362
Portland OR 97229-2302 Ernie Email: e.salmon@verizon.net
Glenn Email: killerbread@icloud.com Ernie Cell: 805-300-0359
Glenn Cell: (503) 781-2633 Kris Email: kfritzsalmon@gmail.com
Linda Email: L.illig@frontier.com Kris Cell: 805-300-3239
Linda Cell: (503) 349-7131

Garney and Tricia Scott
Stan and Sharon Dardis 20 Westlake Drive
9267 Wedgewood Drive Nashville TN 37205
Woodbury MN 55125 Garney Email: garney.scott@comcast.net
Stan Email: skdardis@aol.com Garney Cell: 615-347-6000
Stan Cell: (612) 719-9335 Tricia Email: tricia.scott54@gmail.com
Sharon Email: sdardis@aol.com Tricia Cell: 626-429-2844
Sharon Cell: (612) 940-6405

Roberto "Beto" Vera
Chester and Suzanne Harris Cassianof 471
9532 Paragon Mills Lane Asuncion, Paraguay
Dayton OH 45458 Beto Email: robertoveravierci@gmail.com
Chester Email: chesterharris12@gmail.com Beto Cell: 595-991-800-552
Chester Cell: (937) 657-3621
Suzanne Email: sharris20@gmail.com Collin and Marisa Fay
Suzanne Cell: (937) 657-1345 307 Boulder Road

Grand Junction CO 81507
Collin Email: crfay@parkwestair.com
Collin Cell: 970-260-6547
Marisa Email: mlfay@parkwestair.com
Marisa Cell: 970-201-4557


